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KEARNEY THOMAS, real estate, office 625 Mer-

chant, dwl Ns Eighteenth bet Guerrero and

Dolores
Kearney—See Carney, Karney and Kearny
Kearns Barney, pipelayerS. F. Gas Co., dwl 1610

Bosh
Kearns Bernard, dwl S s Austin nr Franklin

K< arna James, < k, dwl 18 Natoma
Kearns Michael, laborer Laborers' Pro. and Ben.

Ass' ii. 814 Howard
Kearns Michael, (Piatt 6>- K.J dwl 5 Varenne
Kearns Owen,(flaeeblower Pacific Glass Works,dwl

Mariposa, Potrero

Kearns Patrick, laborer, dwl 6-JO Natoma
Kearns Patrick, policeman City Hall, dwl 264 Clara

Kearns Patrick, seaman,dwl 304 Beale
Kearns Tei rence, butcher with John Mogan, dwl

908 Ellis

Kearns Thomas, shadeinaker with Fried & Besse,

dwl 5 Vareane
Kearny James, waiter American Exchange
Kearny Patrick, laborer, dwl 10 Clara

Kearny Patrick, marblepolisher with Leon R. Mvers
«& Co., dwl 660 Minna

Kearny Street House, Davis Samuel proprietor,

1023 and 1025 Kearny
Kearny William, tanner with W.Bloom,dwl NEcor

Sixteenth and Harrison
Kearny William, bellman Lick House
Kearsarge Mining Co., (Inyo Co., Cal.) office 402

Montgomery
Keating Cornelias, clerk, dwl 20 Ritch
Keating Cornelius J., clerk, NW cor Sutter and

Hyde e
Keating Daniel, laborer, dwl 214 Broadway
Keating Dennis,groceries andliquors.NWeor Sutter

and Hyde
Keating Edward, extraman steamer No. 4.S.F.F.D.,

dwl 14 Second
Keating Edward, pipecalker Spring Valley Water

Works, dwl 733| Clementina
Keating Edward, silverplater with Edward G.Den-

niston.dwl 112 Natoma
Keating dimes P.. bagmaker Golden Gate Flour

Mills

Keating John, clerk, dwl 129 Turk
Keating Martin, trunkmaker. dwl 446 Brannan
KEATING M. JAMES, superintendent County

Alms House and proprietor Ivy Green saloon,
624 Merchant, dwl Alms House

Keating Owen, (Keating <£• M/fchell) dwl Ocean
Beach Road nr Ocean House

Keating Patrick, fbundryman, dwl 240 Minna
Keating Patrick, liquor saloon, 111 Pacific

Keating Robert, laborer with Graves & Co., Ws
Long Bridge

Keating T. C, 'fireman S. P. R- R.
Keating Thomas, hostler, dwl 174 Jessie
Keating Thomas, laborer California Dry Dock,

Hunters Point
Keating Thomas C, plumber and gasfitter, dwl

W s Eleventh bet Folsom and Harrison
Keating & Mitchell, (Oiren Keating and Thomas

Mitchell) milkranch, Ocean Beach Road nr
Ocean House

Keatly Thomas, carpenter, dwl 732 Clementina
Keay Frank M., clerk with McElwee & Striuger,

751 Market
Kech George, dwl 428 Broadway
Keck George, tailor, dwl 934 Kearnv
Keekler John, carriagemaker, dwl 231 Sutter
Kedien Patrick, plasterer, dwl 13 Harriet
Kedin Peter, clerk,dwl SW cor Seventh and Brvant
Kedou Mai tin, trader, 319 Davis, dwl SW cor Bry-

ant and Seventh
Kedon Martin, trunkmaker with H. Behrendt &

Co., dwl 446 Brannan
Kedon Peter, porter with Martin Kedon, 319

Davis,

Kedrolivansky Paul Rev., archbishop Russo-Greek
Church, dwl 911 Jackson

Kee Lee, (Chinese) fruits and vegetables, 7I9J Sac
Kee Song Tong, (Chinese) merchant, 742 Sac
Keebler Charles, laborer, dwl 408 Tehama
Keebler Christian, compositor with Cuberv & Co.,

dwl 408 Tehama
Keedle George, strawworker Pacific Straw Works,

335 Bush
Keefe Cornelius, drayman, 710 Sacramento, dwl

1426 Geary
Keefe Daniel, pressman Evening Bulletin, dwl 537

Sacramento
Keefe Daniel, Sideboard liquor saloon, 130 Kearnv,

dwl 815 Folsom
Keefe Daniel J , job printer with Francis <i- Valen-

tine, dwl 609| Howard
Keefe David, (Kcejc $• Raggett) dwl 814 Folsom
Keefe Henry J., sergeant at arms Board Super-

visors, dwl 5P2 Bryant
Keefe J., carder Pioneer Woolen Mills

Keefe J., blacksmith Pacific Rolling Mill, dwl Po-
trero Point

Keefe James B., compositor Figaro, dwl <*>09£ How
Keefe Jeremiah, blacksmith, dwl 512 Mission
Keefe Jeremiah, waiter with Flynn & Co., dwl 44

Ritch
Keefe John, laborer Custom House, dwl 4 Scotland
Keefe John, shoemaker with S. W. Rosenstock &

Co., dwl 260 Jessie
Keefe Julian A., clerk, dwl 517 Vallejo
Keefe Mathew, Mechanics Exchange saloon, 112

First

Keefe Michael, steward Russ House, dwl E s Boyd
nr Point Lobos Road

Keefe Susan, (widow) furnished rooms. 609j How
Keefe Timothy, laborer, dwl E s Vincent nr Green
Keefe William, laborer Cal. P. R. Co.'s steamer

Sacramento
Keefe William, machinist, dwl 54 First

Keefe & Raggett, (David Keefe and Michael Rag-
gett) wood and coal, 814 Folsom

Keegan Bernard, teamster, dwl NW cor Clementina
and Eighth

Keegan Cornelius, calker with P. M. S. S. Co.
Keegan Delia, (widow) dwl N s Lafayette nr How
Keegan Michael, dairyman with Henry Bruns, dwl

Old San Jose Road nr Thirtieth

Keegan Michael, drayman with U. S. draymen,
dwl 409 Jones

Keegan Michael, laborer, dwl 917 Broadway
Keegau Patrick, bootmaker with Buckingham &

Hecht
Keegan Rosa Miss, dwl 607 Greenwich
Keegan Simon, cartmau, dwl 446 Brannan
Keegan William, laborer S. F. Gas Co., dwl 124,

Langton
Keehan Henry, steward Overland House
Keelen Michael, boilermaker Pacific Iron Works,

dwl 306| Third
Keeler C. J." Mrs., adjuster U. S. B. Mint, dwl 728j

Howard
Keeler Daniel, baker, dwlW s Buchanan nr O'Far
Keeler J., dwl What Cheer House
Keeler John, assorter Pioneer Woolen Mills
Keeler John, clerk, dwl 728 Howard
Keeler John, laborer, dwl Ws Buchanan nr O'Far
Keeler John, longshoreman with Charles E. Hasel-

tine, 36 Steuart
Keeler Lillie Miss, glovemaker Pacific Glove Fac-

tory, dwl 1004 Jackson
Keeler Mary A., (widow) boarding and lodging,

530 Third
Keeley James, seaman, dwl 238 Steuart
Keeling John, laborer S.F. Gas Co., dwl Beale bet

Folsom and Howard
Keely Austin jT, (Keely & Tichenor) dwl 710 Fol
Keelv Frank P., barkeeper Mint Saloon, dwl 320

Fifth

HUNTINGTON, HOPIUJNS & CO., Wholesale Hardware and Iron, Cor. Busband Market.


